IDPR non-ldaho registered invasive species 03.04.14

01 Ada

SPRING SHORES UNIT/LUCKY PEAK
EAGLE ISLAND STATE PARK

IDPR REGISTRATION WALK IN
CABELAS

CASCADE OUTFITTERS

BOISE ARMY NAVY

SPORTSMANS WAREHOUSE

ALL ABOUT POWERSPORTS

03 Bannock

SUNNYSIDE SINCLAIR

ACE HARDWARE

ELEMENT QUTFITTERS
PORTNEUF RIVER OUTFITTERS
ISU OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CENTER
04 Bear Lake

BEAR LAKE STATE PARK

PARIS COUNTRY STORE
MONTPELIER RANGER DIST
05 Benewah

HEYBURN STATE PARK

06 Bingham

BLACKFOOT CHEVRON

9725 E HWY 21

4000 W HATCHERY RD
5657 WARM SPRINGS AVE
8109 W FRANKLIN RD

604 E 45th St

4924 CHINDEN BLVD
3797 E FAIRVIEW AVE
1720 W FRANKLIN RD

10124 E HWY 30

222 5 5TH

1570 YELLOWSTONE

257 N MAIN

STUDENT UNION BUILDING

3RDN10THE
209 S MAIN
322 N4TH ST

57 CHATCOLET RD

1245 PARKWAY DR

BOISE

EAGLE

BOISE

BOISE
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN

LAVA HOT SPRINGS
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO

SAINT CHARLES
PARIS
MONTPELIER

PLUMMER

BLACKFOOT

83716
83616
83720
83709
83714
83714
83642
83642

83246
83201
83201
83204
83209

83272
83261
83254

83851

83221

336-9505
939-0696
334-4197
672-7900
208-322-4411
208-322-0660
884-3000
208-895-0333

776-9942

208-232-8722
208-237-1200
208-232-4776
208-282-3912

208-945-2325
945-2292
208-847-0375

686-1308

208-785-3730



07 Blaine

SMILEY CREEK LODGE

08 Boise

GARDEN VALLEY CHEVRON LLC
RAYS CORNER MARKET

09 Bonner

ROUND LAKE STATE PARK

MAYS HONDA SALES

SANDPOINT MARINE & MOTORSPORTS
LEONARD PAUL STORE

GRANDVIEW LODGE AND RESORT
ELKINS ON PRIEST LAKE

PRIEST LAKE STATE PARK

TAMRAK TRUE VALUE

MACS GAS & GROCERY

BLUE DIAMOND MARINE AND RESORT
SELKIRK HARDWARE INC

BONNER SOIL & WATER

PEND OREILLE SHORES RESORT

CLARK FORK BEVERAGE

ALPINE SHOP

HOLIDAY SHORES RESORT

HILLS RESORT

BEYOND HOPE INC - HOPE MARINA
ACTION MARINE NORTHWEST

10 Bonneville

16546 HWY 75

1086 BANKS LOWMAN
121 BOISE ST

BOX 170

30 GUN CLUB RD

195 N TRIANGLE DR

341 BAYVIEW DR

3492 REEDER BAY RD
404 ELKINS RD

314 INDIAN CRK PARK RD
27916 HWY 57

PO BOX 6

958 BLUE DIAMOND RD
495 E HWY 2

1224 WASHINGTON AVE 101
47390 HWY 200

218 ATHST

213 CHURCH ST

46624 HWY 200 E

4777 W LAKESHORE RD
47392 HWY 200

6515 W LAKESHORE RD

KETCHUM

GARDEN VALLEY
HORSESHOE BEND

SAGLE
SAGLE
PONDERAY
COOLIN
NORDMAN
NORDMAN
COOLIN
PRIEST LAKE
PRIEST RIVER
COOLIN
OLDTOWN
SANDPOINT
HOPE
CLARK FORK
SANDPOINT
HOPE
PRIEST LAKE
HOPE
PRIEST LAKE

83340

83622
83629

83860
83860
83852
83821
83848
83848
83821
83856
83856
83821
83822
83864
83836
83811
83864
83864
83856
83836
83856

774-3547

462-3869
208-793-2391

263-3489
208-263-4212
208-263-1535
443-2463
443-2433
443-2432
443-2200
443-3827
208-448-1829
208-443-2240
208-437-5669
208-263-5310
208-264-5828
208-266-1751
208-263-5157
264-5515
443-2551
208-264-5106
443-3883



IDPR EAST REGION HQ
SPORTSMANS WAREHOUSE
EASTERN IDAHO VISITOR INFO CT
HUSKEYS

WALMART 5494

RENDEZVOUS AT THE SOUTH FORK
PRECISION INC

PALISADES RANGER DIST USDA FS

13 Camas

CAMAS COUNTY MVD

14 Canyon

IDAHO WATER SPORTS
SPORTSMANS WAREHOUSE
BIRDS OF PREY MOTORSPQORTS
GEM STOP

15 Caribou

SODA SPRINGS RANGER DISTRICT
16 Cassia

IDAHO WATER SPORTS

CITY OF ROCKS

ADVANCED POWER SPORTS
SNAKE RIVER SPORTS & MARINA

18 Clearwater

ELK BUTTE RECREATION

4729 COMMERCE CIR STE B
2909 S HITTRD

425 N CAPITAL AVE

3781 SWAN VALLEY HWY
500 S UTAH

3333 SWAN VALLEY HWY
2199 N WOODRUFF

3659 E RIRIE HWY

PO BOX 430

2175 N SAMANTHA CT
16865 N MARKET PL BLVD
721 HANNIBAL ST

1331 11TH AVE

410 E HOOPER AVE

2165 OVERLAND RD
BOX 169

111 OVERLAND AVE
100E75N

107 S FRONT ST

IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IRWIN

IDAHO FALLS
SWAN VALLEY
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS

FAIRFIELD

NAMPA
NAMPA
CALDWELL
NAMPA

SODA SPRINGS

BURLEY
ALMO

BURLEY
BURLEY

ELK RIVER

ID

83401
83406
83402
83428
83402
83449
83401
83401

83327

83687
83687
83605
83687

83276

83318
83312
83318
83318

83827

525-7121
542-1900
523-1012
483-3581
208-528-8735
208-483-2267
208-529-0520
208-523-1412

764-2370

459-7777

208-468-7600
208-453-2222
208-467-9908

208-547-4356

678-5869
824-5519
208-678-5111
878-7473

826-3632



THE GUIDE SHOP
DWORSHAK STATE PARK

19 Custer

LAND OF THE YANKEE FORK

20 Elmore

BRUNEAU DUNES STATE PARK
THREE ISLAND CROSSING ST PK
CYNDIES FEATHERVILLE CAFE
ELMORE COUNTY MVD

21 Franklin

LA TIENDA STORE

KELLYS EXXON

FRANKLIN SOIL AND WATERCD
BOBS TRUE VALUE MART

22 Fremont

HENRYS LAKE STATE PARK
ELK CREEK STATION
HARRIMAN STATE PARK
ASHTON QUICK STOP

FREMONT COUNTY WEED CONTROL

HENRYS FORK FOUNDATION
ROBINS ROOST

C & C SUPPLY

HIGH MOUNTAIN ADVENTURES
| P DEALER LLC

PO BOX 1661
PO BOX 115

HC 67 BOX 2004

HWY 78 OFF HWY 51

PO BOX 609

4415 N PINE FEATHERVILLE
150 S 4TH E STE 2

PO BOX 127

104 S STATE ST

98 E8TH N

44 5 STATE BOX 87

3917 E 5100 N

3974 N HWY 20

3489 GREEN CANYON RD
921 N HWY 20

151 W 1ST N

512 MAIN ST

4150 N BIG SPRINGS RD
125E3RD S

4141 SAWTELLE PEAK RD
3342 N HWY 20

OROFINO
AHSAHKA

CHALLIS

MOUNTAIN HOME
GLENNS FERRY

MOUNTAIN HOME
MOUNTAIN HOME

PRESTON
PRESTON
PRESTON
PRESTON

ISLAND PARK
ISLAND PARK
ISLAND PARK
ASHTON

SAINT ANTHONY
ASHTON

ISLAND PARK

ST ANTHONY
ISLAND PARK
ISLAND PARK

ID

ID
ID

83544
83520

83226

83647
83623
83647
83647

83263
83263
83263
83263

83429
83429
83429
83420
83445
83420
83429
83445
83429
83429

208-476-3531
476-5994

879-5244

366-7919
366-2394
208-653-2410
587-2127

646-2402
852-5900
208-852-0562
852-2627

558-7532
558-7571
558-7368
208-652-3221
208-624-7442
208-652-3567
558-7440
624-7511
208-558-9572
208-558-7581



23 Gem

KING FISHER SPORTING GOODS

24 Gooding

THOUSAND SPRINGS STATE PARK

25 Idaho

TOM CAT SPORTING GOODS
RAE BROS SPORTING GOODS
ALL RIVERS SHUTTLE

26 Jefferson

BOBS KWIK SERVICE
HILLVIEW SINCLAIR

28 Kootenai

IDPR NORTH REGION HQ
FARRAGUT STATE PARK

OLD MISSION STATE PARK
RATHDRUM DRUG

MILLERS HARVEST FOODS
SUPER ONE FOODS
CABELAS RETAIL
STAN-CRAFT BOAT CO
KAYAK COEUR D ALENE
COEUR D ALENE CHAMBER OF COMM
GATEWAY MARINA DBA
TOBLER MARINA
HAGADONE MARINE GROUP

1801 HWY 16

1074 E 23508

618 BUSINESS 12
247 E MAIN ST
120 S MAIN ST

412 FARNSWORTH WAY
233 SWAN VALLEY HWY

2885 KATHLEEN AVE STE 1
13550 E HWY 54

PO BOX 30

16376 N HWY 41

31964 N 5TH AVE

W 240 HAYDEN AVE

101 N CABELA WAY
4739 E SELTICE WAY

307 E LOCUST AVE

[-90 EAST BOUND MP 8.1
250 W HARRISON

PO BOX 2230

1000 S MARINA DR

EMMETT

HAGERMAN

KOOSKIA
GRANGEVILLE
WHITE BIRD

RIGBY
RIRIE

COEUR D ALENE
ATHOL
CATALDO
RATHDRUM
SPIRIT LAKE
HAYDEN LAKE
POST FALLS
POST FALLS
COEUR D ALENE
COEUR D ALENE
HARRISON
HAYDEN LAKE
COEUR D ALENE

83617

83332

83539
83530
83554

83442
83443

83815
83801
83810
83858
83869
83835
83854
83854
83814
83814
83833
83835
83814

208-365-4889

837-4505

208-926-4359
208-983-2877
208-839-2308

208-745-7029
208-538-5038

769-1511
683-2425
682-3814
687-0731
623-4751
772-5722
208-777-6300
457-8000
208-676-1533
208-415-0114
208-582-3883
772-3255
208-664-8274



MARKS MARINE INC
THE MARINA AT BLACKROCK

29 Latah

HYPERSPUD SPORTS

30 Lemhi

IDAHO ADVENTURES

THE VILLAGE AT NORTH FORK

93 OUTDOOR SPORTS

31 Lewis

WINCHESTER LAKE ST PARK

33 Madison

SOUTH FORK MINI MART

MOTHER HIBBARDS CNTRY STORE

VALLEY WIDE CO-OP

TARGHEE SPORTS

34 Mindoka

LAKE WALCOTT STATE PARK

35 Nez Perce

HELLS GATE STATE PARK
BLACK SHEEP SPORTING GOODS

36 Oneida

14355 N GOVT WAY STE 1
10218 W ROCKFORD BAY RD

402 S MAIN

PO BOX 834
2046 HWY 93 N
517 S CHALLIS ST

1786 FOREST RD

4865 S JENKINS LN
1SN 12THW
1175 W MAIN
348 N2NDE

959 E MINIDOKA DAM

5100 HELLS GATE RD
1701 MAIN ST

HAYDEN
COEUR D ALENE

MOSCOW

SALMON
NORTH FORK
SALMON

WINCHESTER

REXBURG
REXBURG
REXBURG
REXBURG

RUPERT

LEWISTON
LEWISTON

83835
83814

83843

83467
83466
83467

83555

83440
83440
83440
83440

83350

83501
83501

772-9038
208-664-6931

883-1150

208-756-2986
208-865-7001
208-756-3002

208-924-7563

356-4666
356-4202
356-5448
356-5784

436-1258

799-5015
746-8948



ONEIDA COUNTY MVD

DEEP CREEK TACKLE

ONEIDA COUNTY SHERIFF

37 Owyhee

GEM STOP CO

ALL SEASON'S FUN

GUSS GAS

THE FISHIN HOLE

38 Payette

FRUITLAND OUTDOOR POWER SPORTS

39 Power

POWER CO MVD
MASSACRE ROCKS STATE PARK

41 Teton

CORNER DRUG
WORLD CAST ANGLERS

42 Twin Falls

SPORTSMANS WAREHOUSE
RIVER & ADVENTURE TOYS

43 Valley

LAKE CASCADE STATE PARK

10 COURT ST
9755 2100 W
10 COURTE ST

5644 BUNT ROCK RD
211 MAIN

PO BOX 107

PO BOX 162

1715 N WHITLEY

543 BANNOCK AVE
3592 N Park Ln

10 S MAIN ST
PO BOX 350

1940 BRIDGEVIEW BLVD

701 2ZND AVE S

970 DAM RD

MALAD CITY
MALAD CITY
MALAD CITY

MARSING
MARSING
GRANDVIEW
BRUNEAU

FRUITLAND

AMERICAN FALLS
AMERICAN FALLS

DRIGGS
VICTOR

TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS

CASCADE

ID
ID

83252
83252
83252

83639
83639
83624
83604

83619

83211
83211

83422
83455

83301
83301

83611

766-4116
208-240-7368
208-766-2251

208-896-4141
208-896-4100
834-2487
845-2001

452-5850

226-7616
548-2672

208-354-2334
208-787-0082

208-737-9900
208-735-8697

382-6544



PAULS MARKET

PONDEROSA STATE PARK
STINKER STORE #78

MILE HIGH MARINA & SPORTS

44 Washington (county)
GATEWAY STORE AND CAFE
48 Utah

CACHE HONDA YAMAHA
KENTS MARKET

46 Washginton (state)

C SCHAEFER % BCSS
VEHICLE/VESSEL LICENSING
NORTH SPOKANE AUTO LICENSING
AUTO LICENSING PLUS LLC
MARKET ST AUTO LICENSING
SOUTH HILL AUTO LICENSING
SPOKANE VALLEY LIC AGENCY
DOWNTOWN AUTO LICENSING
TRUDEAUS MARINA

DIVISION ST AUTO LICENSING

49 Wyoming

PIONEER ANGLERS LLC

132 E LAKE ST

PO BOX 89

119 W ROSEBERRY
1300 E LAKE ST

4330 HWY 71

3665 N HWY 91
300 E MAIN

PO BOX 1169

330 N GRAND AVE STE B
10208 N DIVISION STE 109
328 N SULLIVAN RD 7
4011 N MARKET ST

2727 S MOUNT VERNON
9405 E SPRAGUE AVE

S 613 WASHINGTON #202
304 E SPRAGUE AVE

6212 N DIVISION ST

290 S WASHINGTON ST STE 6

MCCALL
MCCALL
DONNELLY
MCCALL

CAMBRIDGE

HYDE PARK
TREMONTON

NEWPORT
PULLMAN
SPOKANE
VERADALE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

AFTON

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WY

83638
83638
83615
83638

83610

84318
84337

99156
99163
99208
99037
99207
99223
99206
99204
99202
99208

83110

634-8166
634-2164
208-325-8501
634-8605

208-257-3531

435-563-6291
435-257-7014

208-610-4248
509-332-5589
509-464-2294
509-927-4177
509-290-5527
509-534-6022
509-928-7981
509-455-8320
509-624-2102
509-484-7416

307-880-3331



